
Delicious Belgian milkshake with high protein content, sweetened with natural stevia 
extract. This milkshake has a delicious taste, is made of fresh milk and has no artificial 
sweeteners. Thanks to its high content of fibre, Protein Shake is a good meal replacement 
and with its low carbs it is an ideal dinner substitute for those who watch their weight.  

  High protein
  No added sugar
  Low fat
  Sweetened with stevia
  No artificial sweeteners
  No artificial colours
  No artificial preservatives
  Dietary fibre



PROTEIN SHAKE VANILLA
Ingredients: skimmed milk (40.6%), water, whole milk (22%), milk protein, dietary 
fibre, acidity regulator: trisodium citrate, colour: beta carotene, sweetener: steviol 
glycosides, stabiliser: carrageenan, flavouring.

PROTEIN SHAKE CHOCOLATE
Ingredients: whole milk (31.5%), skimmed milk (31%), water, milk protein, dietary 
fibre, cocoa powder, acidity regulator: trisodium citrate, sweetener: steviol 
glycosides, stabiliser: carrageenan, flavouring.

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Dimensions pc (xyz) Dimensions box 
(xyz)

pcs
 / tray

trays
 / layer layers trays / 

pallet
box 

weight
pallet 

weight
pallet 
height HS code

145x45x15 mm 240x150x100 12 18 9 162 4204 g 681.048 kg 163.5 cm 22029995

Weight 310 ml Expiration 12 months Languages on foil 1 SK, EN, DE, HU, RO, AR Languages on foil 2 CZ, PL, GR, IT, FR, NL

Flavour Vanilla
EAN pc 8588003339560

EAN box 1 8588003339591

EAN box 2 8588006618570

Flavour Chocolate
EAN pc 8588003339577

EAN box 1 8588003339607

EAN box 2 8588006618587

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
of which saturates

Carbohydrates 
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100 ml
236 (56)
1.5 g
0.9 g
3.7 g
3.5 g
0.73 g
6.6 g
0.08 g

in 310 ml
732 (174)
4.7 g
2.9 g
11.6 g
11 g
2.26 g
20.3 g
0.26 g

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
of which saturates

Carbohydrates 
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100 ml
219 (52)
1.0 g
0.6 g
3.6 g
3.6 g
0.7 g
6.8 g
0.08 g

in 310 ml
679 (161)
3.1 g
1.9 g
11.2 g
11.2 g
2.2 g
21 g
0.25 g


