

Delicious Belgian milkshake with high protein content, sweetened with natural stevia extract. This milkshake has a delicious taste, is made of fresh milk and has no artificial sweeteners. Thanks to its high content of fibre, Protein Shake is a good meal replacement and with its low carbs it is an ideal dinner substitute for those who watch their weight.

PROTEIN Shake



PROTEIN SHAKE CHOCOLATE

Ingredients: whole **milk** (31.5%), skimmed **milk** (31%), water, **milk** protein, dietary fibre, cocoa powder, acidity regulator: trisodium citrate, sweetener: steviol glycosides, stabiliser: carrageenan, flavouring.

Nutrition information	in 100 ml	in 310 ml
Energy kJ (kcal)	236 (56)	732 (174)
Fat	1.5 g	4.7 g
of which saturates	0.9 g	2.9 g
Carbohydrates	3.7 g	11.6 g
of which sugars	3.5 g	11 g
Fibre	0.73 g	2.26 g
Protein	6.6 g	20.3 g
Salt	0.08 a	0.26 a

Flavour	Chocolate			
EAN pc	8588003339577			
EAN box 1	8588003339607			
EAN box 2	8588006618587			



PROTEIN SHAKE VANILLA

Ingredients: skimmed **milk** (40.6%), water, whole **milk** (22%), **milk** protein, dietary fibre, acidity regulator: trisodium citrate, colour: beta carotene, sweetener: steviol glycosides, stabiliser: carrageenan, flavouring.

Nutrition information	in 100 ml	in 310 ml
Energy kJ (kcal)	219 (52)	679 (161)
Fat	1.0 g	3.1 g
of which saturates	0.6 g	1.9 g
Carbohydrates	3.6 g	11.2 g
of which sugars	3.6 g	11.2 g
Fibre	0.7 g	2.2 g
Protein	6.8 g	21 g
Salt	0.08 a	0.25 a

Flavour	Vanilla			
EAN pc	8588003339560			
EAN box 1	8588003339591			
EAN box 2	8588006618570			

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Weight	310 ml	Expiration 12 months		Langu	Languages on foil 1		SK, EN, DE, HU, RO, AR		inguages on foil :	CZ, PL, G	CZ, PL, GR, IT, FR, NL	
Dimension	ns pc (xyz)	Dimensio (xy	V	pcs / tray	trays / layer	layers	trays / pallet	box weight	pallet weight	pallet height	HS code	
145x45	x15 mm	240x15	0x100	12	18	9	162	4204 g	681.048 kg	163.5 cm	22029995	